ATIONAL Assessment Centre.	Services: [well] Janu	181 V(1082)	19000	Bi	
Date In: 09 06 200 15112	Job description	Date & Time	Completed	. Done b	У
Rel No: NRA/ III Den 5500 /	SAS e-filing				
	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC:	2hrs)		* *	•
Veh No. XC (0552/g 19'//	i-Motor Claim Form				
D.O.A: 04/06/2022 19:45	i-Motor W/O (Within:				
OD TE ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded .				
: 0	Assessment/Survey Re	eport ·			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax/		P		
in LING Andry (Niken OW: (Ťel:		Fax:	.)
Preferred Wksp/INC Assign Wksp/QW: (TP Particulars: Yeli No: So	F 28926	INC(,)/Non-Ti	4C().		
7 Property 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		. Tel:			
Owner / Driver: (iod: () Cover Typ		· · · · ·	
Policy No: (Dat	61	ime:)	
Confirmed by: (Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-	79%: F; 8	0-100%01	
	Warranty: YES ()/1	NO()		-,	•
Excess: (\$). Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()	#351#187	News Will	
D10000. (4	APIT OF CHOICE SCHOOL PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT	etial 8 Staletiv NO F3	fer of repai	rer.	
Saveur In Customer's info	ormation strictly Confiden	ntial & Strictly 110 .5			
Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er Ortorilla.				. *)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO (A V. A C. Do	he by
Remarks: (TKC horling: 6788 5616)		Date 211	me Complet		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()				w.
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection .	. (,)			11	77.33
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000]		;		7.12
Injury:					3.4617 (**8.187.* T
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				388733
Date/Time Actions	•				
		·			
					rende (Amoro
		Invoice Preparatio	n Checklis	E (1)	Bill Vasdibill
NB2201590		1) AP . Accident Reportin	g (530);		
Plaineant's Particulars		2) DA : Damage Assessing	nt (\$100);	IMC (220)	
	1	3).TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through S	uivey	\$120	
)river/Owner:		5) PT : Follow-Through S For claiming against It	HATTEN I MESSIEVO	0 Jan 2005)	
ContactiNo:		6) TR: Re-inspection		\$75	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA + SMRT 8) NTUC Additional Ser	vices:-		
		OD*		\$5 .	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NS: Courtesy Car / T *NS: Repair Co-ordin	ot Allowance	310	
		# N7: Post Repair Insp	ection .	\$25 ion \$5	
unitors Comments		*N8: DV / Collect Ex TP (N11): TP (Non 1	NC) against IN	iC \$20	
<u>t. 1:</u>		9) N12: Idao Mobile		ee Charged	
t. 2/3:		Invoice detect		es Charged	
		Invoice dated	· ·	25 CHILLS 21.	INITIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the prohibition of this report to the insurers.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date of Submission 09/06/2022 15:12 (SGT) Date of Accident 08/06/2022 19:45 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** SLE, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** Vehicle Registration Number XE6532G INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Yes Name Of Registered Owner CHYE JOO CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD Company Reg No 1XXXXX808K **Email Address** estrpt66@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-65657788 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-65657788 VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer CAMC Model HN3251X40C3M6 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual CC 11813 INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company India International Insurance Pte Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number D22MFL0002638 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN

KRISHNAMOORTHY PRAKASH GXXXX919X

Date Of Birth		
Occupation	07/06/1991	
	Outdoor	
- Date Of Driving Pass	09/07/2015	
Driving experience	6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS	
Gender	Male	
Mobile Number		
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-65657788	
Email Address	-	
Address	estrpt66@gmail.com	
Address complement	19 KIAN TECK ROAD	
	-	
	628772	
Is the driver the policyholder?	No	
if No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?		
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No	
Driver		
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-	
, and remote entired by briver	-	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident		
W	Chain Collision	
	Raining	
Road Surface	Wet	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	· · ·	
Was any injured convoyed to begoin his architector	No	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	= 2	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1.51	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No	
The same of the sa	140	
DETAILS OF DOLLOT ASTRON		
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police?	Ne	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No	
	No	
If yes, against whom?	:-	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
DI FACE DEFEN TO SUFFER TO		
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
w		
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No	
Was there any audio recorded?	1000	
The state of the s	No	
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	ALCOHOLOGICAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
		CONTRACTOR SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE SERVIC
Vehicle Registration Number	0.15000	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJE3892C	
Vehicle Manufacturer	SJE3892C	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	SJE3892C -	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	SJE3892C - -	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	SJE3892C - -	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	-	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	SJE3892C Private car	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	-	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	-	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address	-	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number	-	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address	-	

	Postcode	
	Insurance Company Name	-
è	Nature Of Damage	-
	Details of property damaged in accident	
	No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
	(including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	GBK5585P
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-:
Vehicle Colour	•
Vehicle Category	-
Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle
Contact Number	-
Address	*
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	器化
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
	\.

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Manessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A: XE 6532 G B: SJE 3892C SLF TO C: GBK 5585 P BKE BEFORE 01 LENTOR

00 81100
On 8/6/22, at about 19:45 hrs, I was travelling along 8LE
The true the time and of the
towards BKE before Lentor Ave Exit. I was driving straight on the
telore Letter the Exit. I was driving straight on the
3rd and 5 lane The state of
3rd lane of 5 lanes. The vehicles in front of me slowed down and
Stopped Active the
Stopped. Noticing that, I followed suit, slowed down and come to a
As all a
complete stop. After a few seconds, I felt an impact from the rear. I looked
The real Tooke
into my vehicle's side mirror, and realised vehicle B had collided
Latting, and reduced howcome by had collided
onto the root and a lad
onto the rear portion of my vehicle and vehicle C was positioned
horizontally on lane 2. I alighted and waited for the traffic police.
No one was conveyed, we later exchanged particulars and left the
Scene.
Parameter in the state of the s
8

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DETAIL

Accident Location	&r∈	
Accident Date / Time:	08/06/2022 /19:45	
Weather Conditions	Clear / Raining / Drizzling / Others ()	
Road Surface	Dry /Wet/ Others ()	

VEHICLE INFORMATION

Vehicle No.	XE 6532G	Transmision	Auto / Manuq
Vehicle Make / Model			(indiag)
Insured Name	CHYE JOO CONSTRUCTION		
NRIC / FIN / UEN	198800808K	Contact Number	65607788
Are you claiming under	your own insurance policy for	repair to your vehicle?	
	Third Party / Reporting only	Insurance Company	可
Type of Policy: Compre	hensive / Third Paty / TPTF	Policy Number	DZZMFL0002638

SAME AS INSURED ()

KRISHNAMEORTHY	KRUHNAMERTHY PRAKASH		
	110/1-101		
07/06/1991	Contact Number		
09/07/2015	Occupation	Indoor / Outdoor	
66@gmail.com	Gender	Male / Female	
Email estrpf 66 agmail.com Number of passenger include driver (Please proves			
	G2178919X 07/06/1991 09/07/2015 66@gmail.com	07/06/1991 Contact Number 09/07/2015 Occupation	

DRIVER DALY

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? Yes / No	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Owner / Spouse / Friend / Relative / Children / Sibling / Other (
Does the driver own any other vehicle? Yes / No (If Yes, Please provide veh/model:)
Was any Foreign vehicke involved in this Accident? Yes / No	
Was anybody body injured in the Accident? Yes /No	
If Yes, Injured details:	
Convey By Ambulance: Yes No	
Was there any video capture by Car Camera? Yes No	
Was there Accident Report to the Police? Yes /No (If Yes, Pls provide Police Report:)

Third Part	y Vehicle	Thrid Party Name / NRIC	Contacr Number
Vehicle B	SJE 3892 C	A STATE OF THE STA	
Vehicle C	GBK 5585P		
Vehicle D			
Vehicle E	201		
Vehicle F	44 1167		



India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Fax (65) 62244174

Email insure@iii.com.sg Website www.iii.com.sg

COVER: Comprehensive

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

CERTIFICATE NO.: D22MFL0002638

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

XE6532G

Chassis No

LZ5N2DD35MB004200

2. Name of Policyholder

CHYE JOO CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

Effective date of Insurance

09 Mar 2022

Expiry date of Insurance

08 Mar 2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use*

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trial, or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Excess Section I

Windscreen Excess

SGD SGD

1,500.00

100.00

Hire Purchase Company **DBS** Bank Limited

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS &/OR LESS THAN 1 YEAR SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE. AN ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$\$1000/- ON SECTION 1

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

: B000078/TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

Date of Issue

: 01/03/2022 15:11:26

M.Z. 300C - GOODS CARRYING(Company's use)

For India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

陳保險經紀私營有限公司 TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

3A/5A Aliwal Street, Chann Leonn Building Singapore 199896 www.tib.com.sg Tel: (65) 6742 6766 Fax: (65) 6742 6669

letchmy/01/03/2022 15:11:26

01/03/2022 15:17:41